
March 2024

10

with

17

24

31

4

18

25

11

19

26

12 13

20

27

7

14

28

21

8

15

29

22

9

16Craft 

30

23

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

1

Saturday

2

Key to Weekly Activities
Bingo = BGO                       Mexican Train = MT
Bowling = BW                     Movie Night = MO
Breakfast = B                      Music Jam = MJ
Cornhole = C                      Pickleball = PB
Fibers & Threads=FT       WineB4Dine = WB4D
Gentle Exercises=GE       Wood Carving=WC
Happy Hour=HH                Ukulele = U

Daily Activities
7 am Table of Knowledge
1 pm Shuffleboard
2 pm Water Aerobics
7 pm Cards & Games

B 7:45 to 8:50 
U 1 pm/2:30 HH 4 pm

Every Monday

Tai Chi 7:30
GE 8am PB 9am
MT 1pm MO 7pm

Cornhole 1 pm
Yappy Nour 4 pm

Kindness is Catching.

Don’t forget your
place setting!

Craft Class
10 am

Craft Class
10 am

Memorial Service
for 

Dave Irons
2 to 5 pm

3Ice Cream Social
2 pm

Roomba Roulette
3 pm

Fun & Sun
Meeting

9 am
Spirit Day

6
Leo

(let’s Eat out}

 3 pm

Artist Showcase
2 to 4 pm

Wine & Cheese

Speaker
Travel With

Sallee
 9:15

Speaker
Tri-County

Human Services
9:15

Board Meeting
9 am

With
Ron & Susan

Wszalek
S-02 3pm

Tell Your Story
2:30 pm

Ice Cream
Social
2 pm

Chair Volley ball
 3 pm

St. Patrick’s Day
Dinner
5 pm

Dance 6:30 to 9:30

SKPettes
12:30 pm
Romeos
12:00 pm

Tell Your Story
2:30

Craft Fair
9 am to 1 pm

Lunch
11:30 to 1pm

Easter Dinner
2 pm 

Golf Cart Races
4 pm

Poker Run
at noon

followed by 
Soup Lunch At 1 pm

Open Mic
3pm

5
Open Mic
3pm

Coffee Hour

Tai Chi 7:30 GE 8 am
PB 9am BW 10am

WB4D 4pm FT 2pm
Billards 5 pm

Every Thursday

HH 4pm-BGO 7pm
Pencil Drawing 8:30
Every Wednesday

WC 9am  MJ 2:30
Every Friday


