Key to Weekly Activities

Mexican Train = MT

WineB4Dine = WB4D

Wood Carving=WC

Movie Night = MO

Music Jam = MJ

Pickleball = PB

Ukulele = U

Bingo = BGO

Bowling = BW

Breakfast = B

Cornhole = C

Fibers & Threads=FT

Gentle Exercises=GE

Happy Hour=HH

Daily Activities

7 am Table of Knowledge 1 pm Shuffleboard 2 pm Water Aerobics 7 pm Cards & Games

kindness is catching.

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Don't forget your place setting!					1 Craft Class 10 am	2 Memorial Service for Dave Irons 2 to 5 pm
Ice (ream Social 2 pm Roomba Roulette 3 pm	4 Fun & Suri Meeting 9 am Spirit Day	Open Mic 3pm	6 LeO (Ret's Eat out) 3 PM	7	8	9
10 Antist Showcase 2 to 1 pm ^{with} Vine & Cheese	11 Speaker Tri-County Human Services 9:15	Coffee Hour With Ron & Susan Wszalek S-02 3pm	13 Board Meeting 9 am Tell Your Story 2:30 pm	14 Poker Run at noon followed by Soup Lunch At 1 pm	15 Craft Class 10 am	.16 Craft Fair 9 am to 1 pm Lunch 11:30 to 1pm
17 Ice cream Chair Volley ball 3 pm	18 Speaker Travel With Sallee 9:15	Open Mic 3pm	20 St. Patrick'S Day Dinner 5 pm Dance 6:30 to 9:30	21	22 Golf Cart RaceS 4 pm	23
24	25	26	27 SKPettes 12:30 pm Romeos 12:00 pm Tell Your Story	28	29	30
31 Easter Dinner 2 pm	B 7:45 to 8:50 U 1 pm/2:30 HH 4 pm Every Monday	Tai Chi 7:30 GE 8am PB 9am MT 1pm MO 7pm Cornhole 1 pm Yappy Nour 4 pm	2:30 HH 4pm-BGO 7pm Pencil Drawing 8:30 Every Wednesday	Tai Chi 7:30 GE 8 am PB 9am BW 10am WB4D 4pm FT 2pm Billards 5 pm Every Thursday	WC 9am MJ 2:30 Every Friday	

MARCH 202